
PAC DE RETHEL

106 891 m²

108 195 m²

88 066 m²

40 000 m²

30 000 m²

477 658 m²

Lot occupé

Lot réservé

Lot disponible

Surface totale =  850 810 m²

Surface non disponible =  343 152 m²
(108 195 m² réservés + 234 957 m² occupés)

Surface disponible = 507 658 m²

À partir de  : 35 € / m²

Agronutris 1

Agronutris 2

Transports Simon 

Demoizet




